
Ref : A10
BROSSE TURBINE Ï 10 MM - NYLON BLANC



EAN Code

Pièces/carton

Matériau

Longueur de fibre visible

Fixe Manche / Ø trou

Longueur Carton

Largeur Carton

Hauteur Carton

Hauteur Article

Largeur Article

Longueur Article

Code Intrastat

Pays d’origine

Poids Article

Poids Carton net

Poids Carton brut

Fiche Technique

5413178210501

 10mm

 10mm

 400mm

96039091

BELGIUM

POLYAMIDE

 0,01kg

 12

 0,12kg

 0,13kg

Article A10


